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	Autumn
	Getting to know you.
	Number songs
Sing songs with numbers  ascending and descending.  Use props, model counting on and back.
	Number order 
Counting  everything, number order consistency.
	Just like me.
Match and sort
Compare amounts.
Same/different
Compare size, mass capacity.
Notice and recognise patterns.
	How many?
Counting objects
1-1 correspondence-5.
Correct number order.
2d shapes number of sides, language of shape and size
Notice pattern.
Cardinality.
	Consolidate

	Spring
	4/1
	11/1
	18/1
	25/1
	1/2
	8/2
	22/2
	1/3
	8/3
	15/3
	22/3
	29/3
	19/4
	26/4
	

	
	STORY OF 1

Value of 1, 
Match me
Represent me
Subitise me
Identify me
Find my quantity
What makes me?

	STORY OF 2

Value of 2
Match me
Represent me
Subitise me
Identify me
Find my quantity
What makes me?
	STORY OF 3

Value of 3
Match me
Represent me
Subitise me
Identify me
Find my quantity
What makes me?
	STORY OF 4

Value of 4
Match me
Represent me
Subitise me
Identify me
Find my quantity
What Makes Me?
	STORY OF 5

Value of 5
Match me
Represent me
Subitise me
Identify me
Find my quantity
What makes me

	1-5
Number and Place Value
	Identify 5

Introduce 5 square, fast recall of quantity, match, find, count, recognise represent .

More or less quantity
One more /less to 5

First next and then
Over time
	Shape and size

Using shapes appropriately, counting sides, corners edges. Shapes in the environment.
Pattern, repeating pattern, 
Language of size, height, length weight
	Consolidate
	

	Summer
	3/5
	10/5
	17/5
	7/6
	14/6
	21/6
	28/6
	5/7
	12/7
	19/7
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Language of space and size, distance, time sequence

	Re cap 1-5
What comes next?
Counting beyond 5-10, 
1-1 correspondence counting objects. Recognise, identify, name 678910
	THE STORY OF 6
Value of 6
Match me
Represent me
Subitise me
Identify me
Find my quantity

	THE STORY OF 7
Value of 7
Match me
Represent me
Subitise me
Identify me
Find my quantity

	THE STORY OF 8
Value of 8
Match me
Represent me
Subitise me
Identify me
Find my quantity

	THE STORY OF 9
Value of 9
Match me
Represent me
Subitise me
Identify me
Find my quantity

	THE STORY OF 10
Value of 10
Match me
Represent me
Subitise me
Identify me
Find my quantity
Match me
Represent me


	Consolidate
	
	
	
	
	



